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EN_  The amplification of brilliance  
Whether light, focus or performance, Chrome amplifies everything. Its 
linear structure acts like an optical engine, maximizing every available 
lumen to create the sort of clarity that data analysts, surgeons, and 
engineers instinctively seek.  
When precision is non-negotiable, Chrome amplifies mental sharpness, 
turning challenging environments into competitive advantages.

FR_  L’amplification de la brillance  
Qu’il s’agisse de lumière, de concentration ou de performance, Chrome amplifie tout. Sa structure 
linéaire agit comme un moteur optique, maximisant chaque lumen disponible pour créer le type de clarté 
que les analystes de données, les chirurgiens et les ingénieurs recherchent instinctivement.  
Lorsque la précision n’est pas négociable, Chrome amplifie l’acuité mentale, transformant les 
environnements difficiles en avantages concurrentiels.

NL_   De versterking van schittering   
Of het nu gaat om licht, focus of prestaties, Chrome versterkt alles. De lineaire structuur van Chrome 
werkt als een optische machine die elke beschikbare lumen optimaal benut om de helderheid te 
creëren waar data-analisten, chirurgen en ingenieurs instinctief naar op zoek zijn. Als precisie niet 
onderhandelbaar is, versterkt Chrome de mentale scherpte en zet het uitdagende omgevingen om in 
concurrentievoordelen. 

DE_     Die Verstärkung der Brillanz 
Ob Licht, Konzentration oder Leistung – Chrome verstärkt alles. Seine lineare Struktur wirkt wie ein 
optischer Motor, der jedes verfügbare Lumen maximiert und so Klarheit schafft, die Datenanalysten, 
Chirurgen und Ingenieure instinktiv suchen. Wo Präzision nicht verhandelbar ist, verstärkt Chrome 
mentale Schärfe und verwandelt anspruchsvolle Umgebungen in klare Wettbewerbsvorteile..



Chrome — 627

Light Art / Chrome

04 0504

Colors

Light Art / Chrome - 569 
LRV: 17,40 

Light Art / Chrome - 419 
LRV: 27,05

Light Art / Chrome - 559 
LRV: 8,37 

Light Art / Chrome - 935 
LRV: 20,69

Light Art / Chrome - 979 
LRV: 7,74

Light Art / Chrome - 927 
LRV: 9,71
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Light Art / Chrome - 627 
LRV: 25,85 

Light Art / Chrome - 614 
LRV: 19,71

Light Art / Chrome - 703 
LRV: 24,85 

Light Art / Chrome - 714 
LRV: 19,34

Light Art / Chrome - 733 
LRV: 10,00

Light Art / Chrome - 731 
LRV: 10,64
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Construction
Structure - Structuur - Konstruktion

Pile fibre composition
Composition des fibres - Poolmateriaal - Material der Polnutzschicht 

Secondary backing
Envers - Rug - Beschichtung 

Total weight
Poids total - Totaal gewicht - Gesamtgewicht 

Pile weight
Poids du velours  - Poolgewicht - Poleinsatzgewicht 

Surface pile weight
Poids du velours utile - Effectieve poolmassa - Polnutzschichtgewicht 

Total thickness
Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke 

Surface pile thickness
Hauteur du velours - Poolhoogte - Poldicke

Surface pile density
Densité du velours - Pooldichtheid - Polrohdichte 

Number of tufts
Nombre de boucles - Aantal noppen - Noppenzahl 

Wear classification
Classement d’usage - Gebruiksklasse - Beanspruchungsklasse 

Castor chair suitability
Résistance aux chaises à roulettes - Rolstoelgeschiktheid - Stuhlrolleneignung 

Fire classification
Comportement au feu - Brandgedrag - Brandklasse 

Dimensional stability
Stabilité dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit -  Dimensionsstabilität

Colour fastness to light
Solidité des couleurs à la lumière - Lichtbestendigheid van de kleuren - Lichtechtheit 

Rubbing fastness
Solidité au frottement - Wrijfechtheid - Reibechtheit

Colour fastness to water
Solidité à l’eau - Waterechtheid - Wasserechtheit

Thermal resistance
Résistance thermique - Warmtedoorlaatweerstand - Wärmedurchlasswiderstand 

Sound absorption
Absorption phonique - Geluidsabsorptie - Schallabsorptionsgrad 

Impact sound reduction
Réduction phonique aux bruits d’impacts - Reductie contactgeluid - Trittschallverbesserungsmaß 

Permanent antistatic
Antistatique permanent - Permanent antistatisch - Permanent antistatisch 

Number of colours
Nombre de coloris - Aantal kleuren - Anzahl der Farben 

Size & Packaging
Dimensions & Emballage - Formaat en verpakking - Abmessungen & Verpackung 

GUT-Prodis Number
Numéro GUT Prodis - Nummer GUT Prodis - GUT-Prodis Nummer

Technical Specifications
Spécifications techniques - Technische specificaties - Technische Spezifikationen
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Chrome

IVC bv
Nijverheidslaan 29
B - 8580 Avelgem

For use as floor covering
in buildings

NB 2401

EN  14041
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Carpet Tiles
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DOP - 1129-131618 UK
Chrome

IVC bv
Nijverheidslaan 29
B - 8580 Avelgem

For use as floor covering
in buildings
NB 0321

EN  14041
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Tufted 1/12" gauge loop

100% solution dyed nylon

EcoFlex™ Statera (modified bitumen,
70% recycled content)

± 4000 g/m²

± 540 g/m²

± 327 g/m²   

± 6,4 mm

± 2,9 mm

± 0,113 g/cm³  

± 214.200/m²

EN 1307 33 / LC1

EN ISO 4918 A: intensive use

EN 13501-1 Bfl-s1

EN 986 ≤ 0,2%

EN ISO 105-B02 ≥ 7

EN ISO 105-X12 ≥ 4 

EN ISO 105-E01 ≥ 4 

ISO 8302 0,073 m².K/W

EN ISO 354

0,15  αw

Hz
αs

125
0,00

250
0,03

500
0,06

1000
0,16

2000
0,27

4000
0,36

EN ISO 10140-3 ∆Lw = 24 dB

ISO 6356 ≤ 2 kV
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50 x 50 cm
5 m²/box - 24 boxes/pallet

ongoing
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EN_  Want to learn more about Mohawk Group’s flooring solutions,  
or need help tackling an exciting project? We’ve got you covered.  
Go to www.mohawkgroup.eu to browse our collections, order 
samples, download inspirational brochures or, stop by one of our 
showrooms. You can also make an appointment with our dedicated 
team by sending us an email via info@mohawkgroup.eu.  
Get in touch!

FR_  Contactez-nous

Vous souhaitez en savoir plus sur les solutions de sol Mohawk Group ? Vous avez besoin d’aide 
pour un projet ? Nous sommes là pour vous. Cliquez sur www.mohawkgroup.eu pour découvrir 
nos collections, commander des échantillons, télécharger des brochures d’inspiration. Vous pouvez 
également venir découvrir l’un de nos showrooms en prenant rendez-vous auprès de notre équipe 
dédiée à l’adresse info@mohawkgroup.eu Contactez-nous !

NL_  Contacteer ons

Wens je meer info over de vloeroplossingen van Mohawk Group? Of kunnen we je helpen met 
je boeiend project? We staan voor je klaar. Ga naar www.mohawkgroup.eu om onze collecties te 
bekijken, stalen bestellen, inspirerende brochures te downloaden. Of kom langs in een van onze 
showrooms. Je kunt ook een afspraak maken met een van onze gemotiveerde medewerkers: stuur 
een e-mail naar: info@mohawkgroup.eu Neem zeker contact met ons op!

DE_  Kontaktieren Sie uns

Möchten Sie mehr über die Bodenbelagslösungen von Mohawk Group erfahren, oder 
benötigen Sie Hilfe bei einem anspruchsvollen Projekt? Wir sind für Sie da. Besuchen Sie www.
mohawkgroup.eu, um in unseren Kollektionen zu stöbern, Muster zu bestellen, inspirierende 
Broschüren herunterzuladen, oder schauen Sie in einem unserer Showrooms vorbei.Sie können 
auch per E-Mail einen Termin mit unserem spezialisierten Team vereinbaren: info@mohawkgroup.
eu. Kontaktieren Sie uns einfach!
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Get in touch
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